• • • • '
C Y74FCT16240T
CY74FCT162240T
Ordering Information CY74FCT16240
Speed
(lis) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
4.3 ( Y74FCT16240C.TPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 4.3
t Y74FCT16240CTPVC 0 4 8 48-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
4.8 CY74FCTI6240ATPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 4.8
(Y74FCT16240ATPVC 0 4 8 48-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
8.0 ( ' Y 7 4 FCT16240TPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 8.0
( Y 7 4 F C T I 6 2 4 0 T P V C 0 4 8 48-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
Ordering Information CY74FCT162240
Speed
OrH^riTig PAHP
Package
Mame Package Typf»
Operating
R an«e
4.3 (Y74I'C'T 162240CTPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 4.3
( Y74FCTI62240CTPVC 0 4 8 48-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
4.8 ( , Y 7 4 F C T 162240ATPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 4.8
( ' Y 74 FC" 1162240 ATPVC 0 4 8 48-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
8.0 ( Y74FC 'T162240TPAC Z48 48-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 8.0
0 4 « -KM.*™! (inn_uii> SSOP
Commercial
Document # : W - 0 0 W 5
9
CYPRESS
9 - 1 8 7